convertible warrants at a issue price of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) per warrants to the entities/individuals
belonging to Promoter and  Non-Promoter category, on a preferential basis in compliance with applicable
provisions of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations.

8. Maximum number of specified securities to be issued:

The resolutions set out in this Notice authorize the Board to issue up to 80,00,000 number of equity shares at a
price of   Rs 10/ per share (Detail of proposed investors stated under Annexure -1).

9.Intent of the Promoters, Directors or Key Managerial Personnel to subscribe to the preferential issue.

The Promoter of the company intends to participate/subscribe to the proposed issue. Apart from above, none of
the Directors or Key Managerial Personnel of the Company intends to subscribe to any shares pursuant to this
Preferential Issue.

10.Pre and Post-Issue Shareholding Pattern

The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after considering all the preferential issues under this
Notice is provided as below:

SR.
NO.

Category Pre- Issue Shareholding Post – Issue Shareholding

 No. of

Shares held

% of
Shares

No. of
Warrants

% of
Warrants

A. Promoter & Promoter Group
1 Indian
A Individual / HUF 1188763 39.63 4348763 39.53
B Central Govt / State Govt(s) - - - -
C Bodies Corporate - - - -
D Banks /Fl -  -
E Any Others - - - -
2 Foreign  - - - -

Shree Krishna Infrastructure Limited   20   32nd Annual Report FY 2021-2022

A NRI - Individuals - - - -
B Other - Individuals - - - -
C Bodies Corporate - - - -
D Banks /Fl - - - -
E Any Others - - - -
 Total shareholding of

Promoter &
Promoter Group (A)

1188763 39.63 4348763 39.53

B. Public Shareholding - - - -
1. Institutions - - - -
2. Non-Institutions - - - -
A Bodies Corporate 1575364 52.51 5275364 47.96
B Individuals
I Individuals shareholders

holding nominal share capital
uptoRs.2 lakh

157937 5.27 130000 1.18

Ii Individuals shareholders
holding nominal share capital in

excess of Rs.2 lakh

67936

2.26

1235873 11.23

C Qualified Foreign Investor
D Others (specify) 10000 0.33 10000 0.10
I Clearing Members - - - -
II Non Resident Indians - - - -
III Trusts - - - -
Iv NBFC - - - -
 Total Public Shareholding (B) 1811237 60.37 6651237 60.47

 Grand Total (A+B) 3000000 100 11000000 100

11.Proposed time for completion of Preferential Allotment

As required under the SEBI(ICDR) Regulations, Equity Warrants shall be issued and allotted by the Company
within a period of Fifteen(15) days  from the date of passing this resolution provided that where the issue and
allotment of the said Equity Warrants is pending on account of pendency of any approval for such issue and
allotment by any regulatory authority, the issue and allotment shall be completed within a period of Fifteen(15)
days from the date of receipt of last of such approvals.

12.Identity of the natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial owners of the shares proposed to be allotted